Minstead Parish Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

10 April 2025 (2024 - 2025)

Asset
Description

Bus shelter 1

Bus shelter 2

Circular seat 1

Circular seat 2

Cycle stands x 4
Defibrillator and cabinet
Flag pole

Flags

Gates and fences

Land incl Village Green
Laptop Surface Pro
Miscellaneous office contents
Notice board

Notice board free standing
Printer/scanner

Seat

Snow plough

Snow plough linkage
Speedwatch equipment
Telephone kiosk
Telephone kiosk

War memorial

XMas tree lights

XMas tree lights

Date Acquired

2003
1999
1999
1999

2024
1999
1999
1999

2023
2009

2023
1985
2013
2011
2012
201
2017
2000
2012
2023

Current Value Location Estimated Life

IResponsibility

Purchase Value

1,000.00 3,100.00 Village hall
2,400.00 3,100.00 Football green
1,200.00 4,000.00 Village green
1,200.00 4,000.00 Top green

1.00 Entrance to Congleton ClI

543.36 1,000.00 External wall of Trusty Se
800.00 400.00 Village green
100.00 300.00 Home of Chairman
900.00 3,200.00 Vilage green around war
1.00 1.00 Parish Council
699.99 1,000.00 Clerk
1,000.00 500.00 Clerk
700.00 700.00 On side of the old shop b
700.00 700.00 Opposite the Green to the
49.99 30.00 Clerk
90.00 1,600.00 Cricket pitch
750.00 750.00 Contractor
2,760.00 4,729.52 Contractor
963.20 2,000.00 Speedwatch Co-ordinatol
1.00 1.00 Newtown
1.00 1.00 Lyndhurst Road
1.00 13,001.99 Village green
201.56 200.00 Minstead Trust
31.07 30.00 ClIr. Jack Smith
16,093.17 44,345.51
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Usage/Capacity

Book swop

Charges



10 April 2025 (2024 - 2025)

Minstead Parish Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Date Acquired Purchase Value Current Value Location Estimated Life Usage/Capacity Charges
Description IResponsibility
Grand Total: 16,093.17 44,345.51
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